
 WITNESS LIST 

 S/C on Disease Prevention & Women's & Children's Health Committee 

 April 24, 2025 - 8:00 AM  

 HB 2140 

 For: 

 Miles, Morgan (Self; GALS, MHEC, TDA) 

 Savannah, Alyssa (Self) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Busse, Christine (NAMI Texas) 

 Gallegos, Juan (Self) 

 Grever, Maya (Harris County Commissioners Court) 

 Hagerty, Jessica (National Association of Social Workers) 

 Hawkins, John (Texas Hospital Association) 

 Haynes, Adam (Conference of Urban Counties) 

 Page, Stefanie (Texas Pediatric Society) 

 Riley, Kyle (Self; Texas Impact) 

 Shannon, Melissa (Bexar County Commissioners Court) 

 Tollett, Amanda (Texas Medical Association) 

 Wolleben, Rachel (Texas Women's Healthcare Coalition) 

 On: 

 Hall, Manda (Department of State Health Services) 

 HB 2610 

 For: 

 Sam, Mammen (Self; Texas Medical Association) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Blake, Kelene (Self; MHEC) 

 Brannan, Ryan (Texas Physicial Therapy Association) 

 Gallegos, Juan (Self) 

 Hawkins, John (Texas Hospital Association) 

 Miles, Morgan (Self; GALS, MHEC, TDA) 

 Page, Stefanie (Texas Pediatric Society) 

 Tollett, Amanda (Texas Medical Association) 

 Vasek, Heather (DHR Health) 

 On: 

 Atarod, Dr. Ensy (Health and Human Services Commission (HHSC)) 

 Gonzaga, Sarah (Health and Human Services Commission (HHSC)) 
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 WITNESS LIST 

 HB 3339 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Blake, Kelene (Self; MHEC) 

 Castro Garcia, Josie (Dallas County Commissioners Court) 

 Gallegos, Juan (Self) 

 Grever, Maya (Harris County Commissioners Court) 

 Hagerty, Jessica (National Association of Social Workers) 

 Hawkins, John (Texas Hospital Association) 

 Haynes, Adam (Conference of Urban Counties) 

 Jones, Roxanne (United Ways of Texas) 

 Kay, Cicely (Travis County Commissioners Court) 

 Lyra, Mackenzie (Texas Health Resources) 

 Miles, Morgan (Self; GALS, MHEC, TDA) 

 Page, Stefanie (Texas Pediatric Society) 

 Reagan, Karen (Prism North Texas) 

 Riley, Kyle (Self; Texas Impact) 

 Sabo, Jason (Children at Risk) 

 Shannon, Melissa (Bexar County Commissioners Court) 

 Tollett, Amanda (Texas Medical Association) 

 Wolleben, Rachel (Texas Women's Healthcare Coalition) 

 On: 

 Hall, Manda (Department of State Health Services) 
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